
MANUFACTURER'S NAME: Fellowes, Inc.
CONTRACT NAME: FURNITURE
TERM OF CONTRACT: 07/01/24 - 06/30/25

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL
Anderson Commercial Furniture Jeff Hudson 11 Office Park Drive, Suite 20 Hattiesburg. MS  39402 (601) 545-7198 601-584-4544 jhudson@andersondesigncenter.com
Barefield Workplace Solutions Bob Gault 718 West Bankhead Street New Albany, MS  38652 (662) 534-0882 (662) 534-5753 bgault@wps.design
Barefield Workplace Solutions Scott Kimbrell, Sr. 520 Main Street Natchez, MS 39120 601-442-1494 601-442-0457 skimbrell@wps.design
Barefield Workplace Solutions Susan Tate 251 West South Street Jackson, MS  39205 (601) 354-4960 (601) 353-6231 state@wps.design
Barefield Workplace Solutions (Vicksburg) Julie Wood 251 W South Street Jackson, MS 39203 601-326-5538 601-353-6231 jwood@wps.design
Busby Office Supply Jeff Busby 526 E College Street Clinton, MS  39056 (601) 924-7979 (601) 924-1182     jbusby@busbyofficesupply.com
Business and Office Konnextions Pat Reese 850 Foley Street Jackson, MS  39202 (601) 366-1800 n/a konnextions@att.net
Business Furniture Solutions Jamie Patterson 3209 Greenfield Road Pearl, MS  39208 (601) 420-0912 (601) 420-0915 jamie@bfsolutions.net
Business Interiors David Houpt 146 Market Ridge Drive Ridgeland, MS  39157 (601) 969-1000 (601) 969-5559 davidhoupt@bijackson.com
Commercial Business Interiors Mike Kuykendall 6927 US HWY 49 Hattiesburg, MS 39402 (601) 268-9998 n/a m-kuykendall@cbi-ms.com
Commercial Interiors Donna Heath 4277 Espy Avenue Long Beach, MS 39560 1 (228) 452-9540 n/a donna@cidesigns.net
Craft Office Plus Jimmy Craft 2301 Terry Road Jackson. MS 39204 601-942-2958 601-372-5011 jimmy@craftofficeplus.com
Dawkins Office Supply Jimmy Brown 221 Main Street Greenville, MS 38701 662-332-5448 662-332-5449 jimmy@dawkinsofficesupply.com
Fellowes, Inc Melissa Fuller 1789 Norwood Ave Itasca, IL  60143 812-639-8141 n/a mfuller@fellowes.com
Filing & Storage of MS Kevin McKay 16 Northtown Drive Suite 200C Jackson, MS  39211 (601-397-6452 (601) 397-6678 kmckay@filingandstorageofms.com
Furniture Specialist, Inc. Blake Hilburn 2075 Hwy 43 Canton, MS 39046 662-719-1954 601-856-1478 blakehilburn@aol.com
Gulf Coast Business Supply John Rea 14484 DeDeaux Road Gulfport, MS  39503 (228) 831-1019 n/a johnr@gcbs.net
Interior Elements Ben Chappell 830 Wilson Drive, Suite A Ridgeland, MS  39157 (601) 352-9000 (601) 354-1209 bc@in-elements.com
Library Interiors Patrick Gressaffa 2801 Division Street Metairie, LA 70002 504-885-4040 504-887-8632 patrick@libraryinteriors.com
Mainline Office Products Phyllis Powell 1893 Merry Hill Ranch Road Senatobia, MS 38668 662-562-8800 662-562-6677 mainlineoffice@comcast.net
Mainspace Office Solutions Jason Richards 184 Rawls Springs Loop Road Hattiesburg, MS  39402 (601) 297-4848 n/a jason.ms@comcast.net
MISSCO Lee Stegall 2001 Airport Road, Suite 102 Flowood, MS  39232 (601) 987-8600 (601) 487-2800 lstegall@missco.com
OEC Business Interior Gerri Holland 5317 Old Hwy 11 Unit 15 Hattiesburg, MS  39402 (601) 544-5361 n/a gholland@oecbi.com
OEC Business Interiors Gerri Holland 104 East Interstate 65 Service Rd NMobile, AL 36607 228-539-9575 228-539-9566 gholland@oecbi.com
OEC Business Interiors Gerri Holland 12199 Highway 49, Suite 300 Gulfport, MS  39503 (228) 868-1040 (251) 471.0019 gholland@oecbi.com
Office Furniture Solutions Mike Fitzgerald 4300 Hewes Avenue Gulfport, MS 39507 228-864-3379 mike@ofsgulfport.com
Office Innovations David Henderson 834 Wilson Drive Ridgeland, MS  39157 (601) 664-1850 601-664-1851 david@officeinnovationscorp.com
Office Pro John Mercier 515 Childs Street Corinth, MS  38834 (662) 287-4474 n/a http://v501.britlink.com/P514/OfficePro
Southern Business Furnishings Tina Johnson 931 Hwy 80 West, Suite 111 Jackson, MS 39204 601-487-8585 601-487-8385 tjoh100513@aol.com
Southern Business Supply Billy Adam Calvert 5685 Dale Drive, Suite B Marion, MS 39342 601-490-0652 billyadam24@comcast.net
Spaces Group LLC Carol Johnson 7760 Trinity Road, Suite 106 Cordova, TN 38018 901-348-4600 901-345-1969 cjohnson@spacesgrp.com
Spaces Group LLC Carol Johnson 6311 Ridgewood Road Jackson, MS 39211 601-472-2000 cjohnson@spacesgrp.com
Sullivan's Office Steve Langston 204 Main Street Starkville, MS  39759 (662-323-5222 (662) 323-8181 slangston@sullivansoffice.com
Weatheralls Inc Larry Stewart 215 Commerce Street Tupelo, MS  38804 (662) 842-5282 (662) 844-2491 lstewart@weatherallsinc.com

 State of Mississippi
AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST


